
INTERNAL CONTACT INFORMATION RIC Staff Reviewing Tech Plans 2021‐2022 
Updated 2‐7‐22 
RIC Center Last Name First Name Email Generic Tech plan email Work Phone Cell 
CNYRIC Lima David dlima@cnyric.org techplans@cnyric.org 315‐418‐6012 
CNYRIC Crowley Don dcrowley@cnyric.org techplans@cnyric.org 315‐559‐8050 
Edutech Eckdahl Kelli Kelli.eckdahl@edutech.org 315‐332‐7321 
EduTech Keller Tim tim.keller@edutech.org techplans@edutech.org 315‐332‐7481 
EduTech Hamlin Ethan ethan.hamlin@edutech.org techplans@edutech.org 315‐332‐7450 
GST Ackland Kyle kackland@gstboces.org 607‐739‐3581 ext. 1257 
GST Mangino Pat pmangino@gstboces.org 607‐739‐3581 Ex. 1705 
GST Sullivan Jeanne jesullivan@gstboces.org 607‐739‐3581 ext. 1606 
LHRIC Conley Kathy kconley@lhric.org 914‐922‐3331 914‐330‐6090 
LHRIC Martabano Sarah smartabano@lhric.org 914‐922‐3411 914‐329‐1567 
LHRIC Accardo Leslie laccardo@lhric.org 914‐922‐3406 
LHRIC Collins‐Callanan Mary Lynn mcollins@lhric.org 914‐922‐3403 
LHRIC Romano Madalyn mromano@lhric.org 914‐922‐3414 
MHRIC Yeomans Danielle dyeomans@mhric.org 845‐255‐1450 ext. 1236 
MHRIC Whittaker Silas swhittaker@mhric.org 845‐255‐1450 ext. 1372 
Monroe Ryan Michelle mryan@bocesmaars.org 585‐383‐6622 
Monroe Dennison Dave dave_dennison@boces.monroe.edu 585‐383‐2281 
Monroe Scott Jason jason_scott@boces.monroe.edu 585‐383‐2264 
MORIC Rocker Maria mrocker@moric.org 315‐361‐2860 
MORIC Lane John‐Henry jlane@moric.org 315‐361‐2823 
Nassau RIC Pollak Laura lpollak@nasboces.org 516‐832‐2796 
Nassau RIC Deal Barbara bdeal@nasboces.org 516‐832‐2871 
NERIC Boucher Melissa melissa.boucher@neric.org techplan@neric.org 518‐862‐5458 
NERiC Pombrio Roxanne roxanne.pombrio@neric.org techplan@neric.org 518‐862‐5436 
NERIC Sylofski Michael michael.sylofski@neric.org techplan@neric.org 518‐862‐5499 
NERIC Parks Lora lora.parks@neric.org techplan@neric.org 518‐862‐5223 
SCRIC Guillon Tom tguillon@btboces.org 607‐644‐4785 
SCRIC Savory Michelle msavory@btboces.org 607‐766‐3807 
SCRIC Tasber Barbara btasber@btboces.org 607‐624‐6865 
Suffolk/WSB Allen Renee rallen@wsboces.org 631‐595‐6844 
Suffolk/WSB Loiodice Chris cloiodic@wsboces.org 631‐595‐6836 
Suffolk/ESB Zimmerman Gary gzimmerm@esboces.org 631‐244‐4019 
Suffolk/ESB Siegel Donna dsiegel@esboces.org 631‐419‐1640 
Suffolk/ESB Roces Darlene droces@esboces.org 631‐244‐4210 
Suffolk/ESB Fordham Christina cfordham@esboces.org 631‐288‐9568 
Suffolk/ESB Frink‐Martin Nikki nfrink@esboces.org 631‐288‐9568 
Suffolk/ESB LaFata Mia mlafata@esboces.org 631‐288‐9568 
Suffolk/ESB Ciccone Heather hciccone@esboces.org 631‐419‐1659 
Suffolk/ESB Guiffre Donna dguiffre@esboces.org 631‐218‐4181 
Suffolk/ESB Trick Kelly ktrick@esboces.org 631‐288‐9568 
Suffolk/ESB Gremillion‐Burdge Pattie pgremill@esboces.org 631‐244‐4269 
WNYRIC Okal‐Frink Michelle mokal@e1b.org techplans@e1b.org 716‐821‐7200 716‐374‐5460 
WNYRIC Christopher Sean schristopher@e1b.org techplans@e1b.org 
WNYRIC Roaldi Joe jroaldi@e1b.org 716‐821‐7471 
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